
 

5c4653fca7133c91bafdba76b2dd5c3ffcb8d89ef8661f0704cfebde6b896fec 
- 1 - 

 
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Govt.ITI MURTIJAPUR Lad Dist WASHIM 
QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 

 
Scope of Contract:  Minimum Qualifying 

Technical Score: 
 

 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA NA 
Status: NA NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 

Technical Score NA NA NA NA NA 
Financial Score NA NA NA NA NA 
Combined 
Score 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Criteria NA NA NA NA NA 
Specific 
Experience 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Key Experts NA NA NA NA NA 
Training  NA NA NA NA NA 
Local input NA NA NA NA NA 
 NA NA NA NA NA 

Price as read out NA NA NA NA NA 
Final Evaluation 
Price 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA NA NA NA NA 

      

 
Rank 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 
Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

                             



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE]

GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, MURTIJAPUR DIST AKOLA
 Murtizapur-Karanja Road, State Highway 212, Murtizapur, Maharashtra 444107

 Site: www.dvet.in   E-mail :-iti.murtizapur@dvet.gov.in   Phone No. 07256222892

Contract Award Notice [CAN]

Name of Procuring Entity: Govt-ITI Murtijapur Dist Akola
Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
Description of Contract: NIL
Contract Reference Number NO. NIL
Contract Reference Date: NIL

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : NIL
Duration of Contract : NIL

Awarded Bidder(s): NIL
Procurement Method: NIL
BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: : NIL



1 YEAR
Summary scope of contract:

Name of Project:
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE]

Description of Contract: ICT
Contract Reference Number NO. C072323603089

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE]

GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, Murtijapur Dist Akola
 Murtizapur-Karanja Road, State Highway 212, Murtizapur, Maharashtra 444107

 Site: www.dvet.in   E-mail :-iti.murtizapur@dvet.gov.in   Phone No. 07256222892

Contract Award Notice [CAN]

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION]

Name of Procuring Entity: Govt-ITI Murtijapur Dist Akola

579200
Duration of Contract :

7/12/2023

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : 
ARITHMATIC SYSTEAMS AND TECHNOLOGIES PVT 
LTD 

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm :
ARITHMATIC SYSTEAMS AND TECHNOLOGIES PVT 
LTD 

Address :

Contract Price [INR] :

Contract Reference Date:

SADASHIV PETH ,2ND FLOOR, PUNE 411030

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE]

GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, Murtijapur Dist Akola
 Murtizapur-Karanja Road, State Highway 212, Murtizapur, Maharashtra 444107

 Site: www.dvet.in   E-mail :-iti.murtizapur@dvet.gov.in   Phone No. 07256222892

Contract Award Notice [CAN]

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION]

Name of Procuring Entity: Govt-ITI Murtijapur Dist Akola
Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
Description of Contract: ICT
Contract Reference Number NO. C092318142644
Contract Reference Date: 9/13/2023
Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : M/S AKOLA TRADING CORPORATION



*Address of Awarded individual/Firm : M/S AKOLA TRADING CORPORATION

Summary scope of contract:

Address : SIDDHIVINAYAK NAGAR , DABKI ROAD,OLD 
CITY,AKOLA 444002

Contract Price [INR] : 480212
Duration of Contract : 1 YEAR


	SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE]
	Govt.ITI MURTIJAPUR Lad Dist WASHIM
	QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice

